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Q1 Approximately how many miles do you live from campus?

Answered: 62

Under 25 miles

25 to 50 miles

50 to 75 miles

Over 75 miles

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Under 25 miles
25 to 50 miles
50 to 75 miles

Over 75 miles
TOTAL

40% 50%

1721

Skipped: 7

60% 70%

RESPONSES
17.74%

40.32%
16.13%

25.81%

80%

90% 100%

11

25

10

16
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Q2 In general, have you had a good experience living on campus?

Answered: 68

No

Most of the
Time

e -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes
No
Most of the Time

Sometimes
TOTAL

2/21

Skipped: 1

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
48.53%

8.82%
22.06%

20.59%

90% 100%

33

15

14
68
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Q3 What activities would you like to see that MDCC presently does not
offer?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 32

RESPONSES

Longer visitation

It really doesn't matter. Campus is dead and boring.
Soccer, tennis, track, choir, co-ed dorms, more visitation
Water fights Parties Better food

Track and field

Volleyball Track and Field

Track and field Cross country

24 hour gym

Visitation

More visitation

Ultimate frisbee

Swimming activities

More on-campus parties, sports, and Greek organizations
More sports activities

Visitation everyday

More field games and cookouts

Weekly sports

More campus activities

More campus activities

More campus activities

Campus activities

Basketball

Everything

More things to do

Chilling in the parking lot like Alcorn. More visitation at least 2 days and on weekends until 12 or 1.
Co-ed dorms Visitation Tues & Wed

More parties and games

Parties

Track

Track

Track Volleyball

More activities throughout the week

More visitation

Nerf fights
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All the activities were good
More parties

7 on 7 Battle of the bands Flag football

4/21
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Q4 Would you say that you are satisfied with the services that MDCC
provides concerning academic, career, library, financial aid, and student

wellness?

Answered: 67  Skipped: 2

Most of the
Time

Sometimes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 65.67%

No 8.96%

Most of the Time 16.42%
Sometimes 8.96%
TOTAL

# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN:

N

The Teachers
Food should taste better

Wasn't able to buy books

A 0N

The people in Financial Aid are very rude.
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90% 100%
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Q5 What makes living in residential housing enjoyable?

Answered: 52 Skipped: 17

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

RESPONSES
The people
New friends
Chief

The people
visitation

Good sleep and more time to study

You get to meet new people and have a good time, but mostly you're able to be alone and to

yourself.

It's not enjoyable

The beds

Hanging with friends

Roommates

Nothing

Roommates

The sleep

Get to have your own space

Air conditioning and heating

Nothing

Do not have to travel everyday

Not having to commute

Friends and pool

The air conditioning

Being close to friends, having access to wifi and a cafeteria
Nothing really, but nice heat/air

Do not have to share the shower with a whole bunch of guys
Sleeping

The A/C (sometimes)

The people around

Fun

Having your own spot from your home
The peace and quiet

Being on your own

Being able to bbq

Good air

The air conditioning
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Just being on your own
More space

Nothing

Nothing

Friends

Friends

Meeting new people

Get to meet and greet new people
Saving gas

Being away from home

Air conditioning

Away from my parents

In different ways and space
Bonding with others

Being far from home

Away from home

Not having to drive to school

The fun you have with your friends and then just the college life itself

7121
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Q6 Has your experience in residential housing been a positive one?

Answered: 67

Skipped: 2

Most of the
Time
Sometimes .
0% 10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
Most of the Time
Sometimes
TOTAL

20% 30% 40% 50%

8/21

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
59.70%

7.46%
20.90%

11.94%

90% 100%

40

14

67
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Q7 Do you think the VP of Student Services has had a good attitude in
helping students?

Answered: 68  Skipped: 1

Most of the
Time

Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 83.82%

No 2.94%

Most of the Time 4.41%
Sometimes 8.82%
TOTAL
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Q8 Has your experience with faculty members, outside of the VP of
Student Services, been a positive one?

Answered: 68  Skipped: 1

Most of the
Time

Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.47%
No 4.41%
Most of the Time 11.76%
Sometimes 7.35%
TOTAL
# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN.

Teachers
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Q9 Do you feel safe living on campus?

Yes

No

Most of the
Time
Sometimes
0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
Most of the Time
Sometimes
TOTAL

20%

Answered: 68

30%

40% 50%

11721

Skipped: 1

60% 70%

RESPONSES
75.00%

4.41%
14.71%

5.88%

80%

90% 100%

51

10

68
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Q10 Do you think Campus Police has a good attitude in helping students?

Most of the
Time
Sometimes .
0% 10%
ANSWER CHOICES
Yes
No
Most of the Time
Sometimes
TOTAL
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
Rental cops

Answered: 67

20% 30% 40% 50%

12/ 21

Skipped: 2

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
64.18%

7.46%
16.42%

11.94%

90% 100%

43

11

67



Mississippi Delta Community College Male Resident Hall Evaluation 2017-2018

Q11 Does the Cafeteria staff express courtesy and friendly service?

Answered: 59  Skipped: 10

Most of the
Time

Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 54.24% 32
No 13.56% 8
Most of the Time 20.34% 12
Sometimes 11.86% 7
TOTAL 59
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Q12 What are some changes you would like to see concerning the
cafeteria?

Answered: 40  Skipped: 29
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RESPONSES
Better food

Better food at night

The food

Better food and take-out plates
Different food and music

Food sack Need more on the menu
More food

Better pizza Ice cream and shake machine
Better food

Better food

Better food

Better food cooking and healthier foods to eat
More soul food

More activities to do on campus Longer visitation hours
More food

More variety

Nice steak

More ketchup

More food options

Need Chinese and Mexican food

More variety of food and better servers
Better food choices

The different food

Better foods

Need more food

Better food

Different/better food

More variety of food

More variety

More varieties of food

Better attitudes

Bigger cafe

Better food

Workers
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Better food

Different food on the menu
Better food

| didn't go

Food choices

More varieties of food and less salt on the food

15/21



Mississippi Delta Community College Male Resident Hall Evaluation 2017-2018

Q13 In your opinion, does the Office of VP of Student Services give you a
fair opportunity to express your grievances?

Answered: 58  Skipped: 11

Most of the
Time

Sometimes .

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 81.03%

No 3.45%

Most of the Time 6.90%
Sometimes 8.62%
TOTAL

# IF NO, PLEASE EXPLAIN.

Never had to ask the Dean

16 /21

90% 100%

47

58



Mississippi Delta Community College Male Resident Hall Evaluation 2017-2018

Q14 Would you say that you are pleased with the variety of organizations

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

Most of the Time

Sometimes

TOTAL

Most of the
Time
Sometimes -
0% 10%

20%

Answered: 59

30%

40% 50%

17 /21

MDCC provides?

Skipped: 10

60% 70%

RESPONSES
57.63%

16.95%
11.86%

13.56%

80%

90% 100%

34
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59
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Q15 Name other activities you would like MDCC to provide for you?

Answered: 37  Skipped: 32
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RESPONSES

More visitation twice a week
More activities Increase visitation
More activities

Everything

Visitation

Visitation should be all week

Track and field More visitation

| would like to see something happen that everybody would participate in

Free running, tennis, track, volleyball
More food

Track and field Football against baseball team in a baseball game
Movie nights

New basketball court

Plays or clubs

Tennis

Laser night and movies

More activities for students

Soccer and swimming pool
Swimming activities

Track, tennis, volleyball teams

More student activities

Flag football

Outside parties

Doesn't matter

Outside activities

Basketball

More visitation, more activities

More activities after class

Tennis, track, volleyball

Track and field

Track

Greek/talent show

Just different activities for the students to interact more and have fun
Better food

Longer Union time
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To do more activities around campus

Talent shows

19/21



© 0o N o o b W0 N -

W W W W W N DN NN DN DN DN DND DN DN =22 A A A aAa
A WO N -~ O © 00 N O o b O N ~ O © 0o N oo o > w N -~ O

Mississippi Delta Community College Male Resident Hall Evaluation 2017-2018

Q16 Do the employees of the Bookstore give courteous and friendly
service?

Answered: 52  Skipped: 17

RESPONSES
Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yeah!!!!

No
Sometimes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes!!l!

Yes they do
Yes

Yes

Yes
Sometimes
Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, all the time
Yes

Yes

All the time
Yes. They help very much.

All the time!!! Wonderful women in the Bookstore

Yes! Because if you're having trouble with financial aid or anything they will show the steps to

making things right.

21121
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